Aitkin County	A .,	Agenda Reque	est		Agenda Iten
	Requeste	ed Meeting Date: October 08, 2	019		
	Title of Ite	em: LG230 Off-Site Gambling - Mini	newawa Spo	ortsmen's Club	
	RAGENDA	Action Requested:] Direction Requ	uested
	AGENDA	Approve/Deny Motion		Discussion Ite	m
	TION ONLY	Adopt Resolution (attach di *provio] Hold Public He	
Submitted by:	Sally M		Departm	nent: Auditor's	
Sally M. Huhta Presenter (Name and Title):				Estimated Tin	ne Needed:
N/A		/A		N/A	
Summary of Iss Please adopt the fo					
BE IT RESOLVED, Gambling - Form LO	the Aitkin County 3230 - of the Minne East on Goshawk	Board of Commissioners agrees to ap ewawa Sportsmen's Club at the follov < St. on Lake Minnewawa, McGregor,)8, 2020)	ving location	- North of McGre	gor, MN on
BE IT RESOLVED, Gambling - Form LC Hwy 65 and 5 miles Date of activity for F	the Aitkin County 5230 - of the Minne East on Goshawk Raffle – February 0	ewawa Sportsmen's Club at the follov (St. on Lake Minnewawa, McGregor,)8, 2020)	ving location	- North of McGre	gor, MN on
BE IT RESOLVED, Gambling - Form LC Hwy 65 and 5 miles Date of activity for F	the Aitkin County I 3230 - of the Minna East on Goshawk Raffle – February 0	ewawa Sportsmen's Club at the follov st. on Lake Minnewawa, McGregor,	ving location	- North of McGre	gor, MN on
BE IT RESOLVED, Gambling - Form LO Hwy 65 and 5 miles Date of activity for F	the Aitkin County I 3230 - of the Minna East on Goshawk Raffle – February 0	ewawa Sportsmen's Club at the follov (St. on Lake Minnewawa, McGregor,)8, 2020)	ving location	- North of McGre	gor, MN on